
Show #081616: NSHA Futurity/ Derby/ Horse Show

300. Open Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 716 SJR Metallic Star Phillip J. Ralls 222.00 The Trust/billie Jo Ralls Dtd Paso Robles, CA

2 800 Lil Bay Hawk Justin T Wright 220.00 Stephen Silva Atascadero, CA

2 415 Sonita Lena Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 220.00 Sheri L. Jamieson La Jolla, CA

4 760 One Time Merada Lance B Johnston 219.00 Debbie J. Proctor Ravensdale, WA

5 877 Pepe Le Wright Phillip J. Ralls 218.00 Jim And Linda Schrack Selma, CA

5 430 Shiners Lil Nickle Clayton M Edsall 218.00 Michelle Cannon Waxahachie, TX

7 416 Mr Shiney Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 217.00 Sheri L. Jamieson La Jolla, CA

8 412 Smartly Starstruck Todd Bergen 216.00 CTC Equine Assets Austintown, OH

8 886 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 216.00 Linda S Katz Bell Canyon, CA

10 725 Smokin Little Ringo Monica J Caetano 215.00 John R Pascoe Irvine, CA

11 707 Short N Catt Clayton M Edsall 214.00 Sarah Davis Auburn, CA

11 445 Very Smart Choice Terrill Heaton 214.00 Rocking BS Ranch Las Vegas, NV

13 871 Spry Spot Mark A Luis 213.00 D/Mark Luis Training Stb Luis , 

13 776 SJR Stardom Trent Pedersen 213.00 Quail Run Ranch Bend, OR

13 853 Caymus Pepto Ken L Wold 213.00 Joseph D Putnam Burlingame, CA

16 463 Mr Stylish Cat Tucker J Robinson 212.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

17 732 Shesa Smokin Cat Lyn Anderson 211.00 David And/or Barbara Archer Clovis, CA

17 756 Little Soldado Ron E. Emmons 211.00 Kristin M. Bacchetti French Camp, CA

17 703 Remedy To Shine Randy J Paul 211.00 Anne M Reynolds King Hill, ID

17 728 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 211.00 Mary F Hobbs Novato, CA

21 426 Gunna Smokum ALittle Daniel Sanchez 210.00 Linda Tayne , 

21 774 A Smart Tomcat Jill Pierre 210.00 Jill Pierre Red Bluff, CA

23 874 A Smooth Pepto Tucker J Clark 209.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucson, AZ

24 749 Truckin On Ice Roger W. Bias 206.00 Anna Rippy Bakersfield, CA

301. IO Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 760 One Time Merada Lance B Johnston 219.00 Debbie J. Proctor Ravensdale, WA

2 430 Shiners Lil Nickle Clayton M Edsall 218.00 Michelle Cannon Waxahachie, TX

3 886 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 216.00 Linda S Katz Bell Canyon, CA

4 725 Smokin Little Ringo Monica J Caetano 215.00 John R Pascoe Irvine, CA

5 707 Short N Catt Clayton M Edsall 214.00 Sarah Davis Auburn, CA

5 445 Very Smart Choice Terrill Heaton 214.00 Rocking BS Ranch Las Vegas, NV

7 871 Spry Spot Mark A Luis 213.00 D/Mark Luis Training Stb Luis , 

7 776 SJR Stardom Trent Pedersen 213.00 Quail Run Ranch Bend, OR

7 853 Caymus Pepto Ken L Wold 213.00 Joseph D Putnam Burlingame, CA

10 463 Mr Stylish Cat Tucker J Robinson 212.00 Kit And Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

11 732 Shesa Smokin Cat Lyn Anderson 211.00 David And/or Barbara Archer Clovis, CA

11 756 Little Soldado Ron E. Emmons 211.00 Kristin M. Bacchetti French Camp, CA

11 703 Remedy To Shine Randy J Paul 211.00 Anne M Reynolds King Hill, ID

11 728 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 211.00 Mary F Hobbs Novato, CA

15 426 Gunna Smokum ALittle Daniel Sanchez 210.00 Linda Tayne , 

15 774 A Smart Tomcat Jill Pierre 210.00 Jill Pierre Red Bluff, CA

17 874 A Smooth Pepto Tucker J Clark 209.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucson, AZ

18 749 Truckin On Ice Roger W. Bias 206.00 Anna Rippy Bakersfield, CA
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302. Limited Open Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 728 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 211.00 Mary F Hobbs Novato, CA

2 426 Gunna Smokum ALittle Daniel Sanchez 210.00 Linda Tayne , 

2 774 A Smart Tomcat Jill Pierre 210.00 Jill Pierre Red Bluff, CA

4 874 A Smooth Pepto Tucker J Clark 209.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucson, AZ

5 749 Truckin On Ice Roger W. Bias 206.00 Anna Rippy Bakersfield, CA

303. L1LO Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 728 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 211.00 Mary F Hobbs Novato, CA

2 426 Gunna Smokum ALittle Daniel Sanchez 210.00 Linda Tayne , 

2 774 A Smart Tomcat Jill Pierre 210.00 Jill Pierre Red Bluff, CA
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